Table 2.4

Major Spending Classifications Used by OMB

050
150
250
270
300
350
370
400
450
500
550
570
600
650
700
750
800
900
950

National Defense

International Affairs

General Science, Space, and Technology
Energy

Natural Resources and Environment
Agriculture

Commerce and Housing Credit
Transportation

Community and Regional Development
Education, Training, Employment, and Social Services
Health

Medicare

Income Security

Social Security

Veterans Benefits and Services
Administration of Justice

General Government

Net Interest

Undistributed Offsetting Receipts

Sources: See Appendix 2



