Table 2.4

Major Spending Classifications Used by OMB

050	National Defense
150	International Affairs
250	General Science, Space, and Technology
270	Energy
300	Natural Resources and Environment
350	Agriculture
370	Commerce and Housing Credit
400	Transportation
450	Community and Regional Development
500	Education, Training, Employment, and Social Services
550	Health
570	Medicare
600	Income Security
650	Social Security
700	Veterans Benefits and Services
750	Administration of Justice
800	General Government
900	Net Interest
950	Undistributed Offsetting Receipts

Sources: See Appendix 2